
SESSION-2023-2024

SR.NO. DAY DATE EVENT INCHARGE
1 Monday 3-Jul-23 Guru Purnima

2 Tuesday 11-Jul-23 World population day

3 Friday 28-Jul-23

World nature  conservation 

day

4 Saturday 29-Jul-23 Moharram

5 Sunday 6-Aug-23 International friendship day

6 Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence day

7 Tuesday 22-Aug-23 Sanskrit week celebration

8 Wednesday 23-Aug-23 Tulsidaas Jayanti

9 Tuesday 29-Aug-23 National Sports day + Onam

10 Wednesday 30-Aug-23 Raksha Bandhan

11 Tuesday 5-Sep-23 Teacher's day celebration

12 Wednesday 6-Sep-23 Janamastmi celebration

13 Thursday 7-Sep-23 janamastmi

14
1-sep-23 to

 9-sep-23

Revision for SA1

15
11-sep-23 to

26-sep-23 Conduct SA1

16 Thursday 14-Sep-23 Hindi Diwas

17 Saturday 23-Sep-23

International day of sign 

language

18 Sunday 24-Sep-23 World Rivers day

19 Wednesday 27-Sep-23 Eid-e-milad

20 Friday 29-Sep-23 P.T.M

21 Monday 2-Oct-23 Gandhi jayanti

22 Wednesday 4-Oct-23 world animal welfare day

23 Sunday 8-Oct-23 Indian air force day 

24 Monday 9-Oct-23 World post office day 

25 Wednesday 11-Oct-23 international day of girl child

26 Sunday 15-Oct-23 World student day

27 Monday 16-Oct-23 World food day

28 Monday 23-Oct-23 Maha navami

29 Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Dussehra+United Nation day

30 Saturday 28-Oct-23

Valmiki Jayanti + meerabai

 jayanti

31 Friday 10-Nov-23 Dhantesh

32 Saturday 11-Nov-23 National education day

33 Sunday 12-Nov-23 Diwali

34 Monday 13-Nov-23 Goverdhan puja

35 Wednesday 14-Nov-23 Bhai duj

36 Tuesday 14-Nov-23 Children's day/Nehru Jayanti

37 Sunday 26-Nov-23 National constitution day

38 Monday 27-Nov-23 Guru Nanak  jayanti

39 Friday 1-Dec-23 World Aids day

40 Saturday 2-Dec-23 National pollution control day

41 Sunday 3-Dec-23 World day of the Handicapped

42 Monday 4-Dec-23 Navy day in india
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43
06-dec-23 to

 10- dec -23 Revision for PT2

44 Sunday 10-Dec-23 Human Rights day

45

11-Dec-23 to

17-Dec-23 PT2 exam

46

Tuesday/

Wednesday 20/19 Dec 23 P.T.M

47 Friday 22-Dec-23 National mathematics day

48 Saturday 23-Dec-23 Farmers day

49 Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas celebration

50 Winter vacation

51 Sunday 14-Jan-23 Makarsankranti

52 Monday 15-Jan-23 Indian Army day

53 Tuesday 23-Jan-23 Subhash chandra Bose Jayanti

54 Friday 26-Jan-23 Republic day

55 Tuesday 30-Jan-23 Martr's day

56 Tuesday 23-Jan-23

World Radio day + National 

woman's day

57 Wednesday 14-Feb-23 Basant panchami

58 Thursday 15-Feb-23

maharishi Dayanand 

saraswati jayanti

59 Monday 19-Feb-23 Chhatrapati shivaji jayanti

60 Wednesday 21-Feb-23 Ramakrishna Jayanti

61
04-mar-23 to

 08-mar-23 Revision work of SA2

62 Friday 8-Mar-23

Mahashivratri +International 

woman's day

63

09-mar-23  to

 22-mar-23 SA2 Exam

64 Saturday 23-Mar-23 Shaheed diwas

65 Sunday 24-Mar-23 Holika Dahan

66 Monday 25-Mar-23 Holi 

67 Thursday 28-Mar-23 P.T.M

68 Friday 29-Mar-23 Good Friday

69 Saturday 30-Mar-23 Teacher's picnic

70 Sunday 31-Mar-23 Easter

71 Monday 1-Apr-23 New session


